
E1/2 OF LOT 36
PT OR 2391/924
FLOOD ACRES UNIT 1 PB 4/20

KITTRELL DORICE SUE CARTER/MCNEELY KIMBERLY SUE
P O BOX 984
YULEE, FL 32041-0984

04-2N-27-4290-0036-0010

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4053.00

05/12/2019 KBA 1.00 80,000 0 0 80,000

STANDARD
4

146,324
5,876
80,000

232,200
109,588
122,612

HX HB WX 55,000
67,612

232,200
0

226,421

2391/0924 9/11/2020 FJ U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

KITTRELL DORICE S C

2260/0642 11/09/2018 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KITTRELL DORICE SUE C

KITTRELL DORICE S C
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HX Base Yr

86235 CARDINAL RD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 04 DIST 01 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 2,047 107.8000 102.41 209,633 1979 1979 0 0 0 30.20 69.80

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 0 Heated Area: 1590

BAS 1,590 100 1,590 113,657

FGR 525 55 289 20,658

FOP 138 30 41 2,931

FST 231 55 127 9,078

2,484 2,047 146,324

BAS=[YR=1993] W53 FST=[YR=1993] W21 S11 FGR=[YR=1993] S25 E21
FOP=[YR=1993] E23 N6 W23S6$ N25W21$ E21N11$ S30 E53 N30$ .

BAS
1993

53

30

53

30

FST
1993

21

11

21

11

FGR
1993

25

21

25

21

FOP
1993
23

6

23

6

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1980 1980 3 46.5 1,628

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 3,540.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1979 1979 3 30 4,248

5,876

1 000110 C SFR RURAL 100 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 80,000.00 80,000.00 80,000


